TECHNOLOGY

K2300GURP

Part Number
Manufacturer
Description
Quantity Available

Datasheets

K2300GURP Price

Technical Information of K2300GURP
Manufacturer Part Number
Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Breakover
Series -
Package / Case
Current - Peak Output 1A

Current - Breakover

K2300GURP
Hamlin / Littelfuse
Tape & Reel (TR)

220 ~ 240V

DO-204AC, DO-15, Axial

K2300GURP
Hamlin / Littelfuse
SIDAC UNI 220-240V 1A DO-15

500 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Category

Description

Quantity Available
Supplier Device Package
Packaging

Operating Temperature

Current - Hold (lh) (Max)

10pA

K2300GURP Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Discrete Semiconductor

SIDAC UNI 220-240V 1A DO-15

500

DO-15

Tape & Reel (TR)

-40°C ~ 150°C (TJ)

80mA

K2300GURP 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find K2300GURP Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order K2300GURP Hamlin / Littelfuse with
warrantied and confidence. RFQ K2300GURP : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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K2300GURP Stock
K2300GURP Inventory
Inquiry K2300GURP

K2300GURP Datasheet

Description

K231095F FREESCALE

K2337 SIKI

IGBT Modules

K2341 NEC

K2311 TOS

K2356 NEC

IGBT Modules

IC CHIP

IGBT Modules

K2301 kingwell

K2314 TOSHIBA

SWITCH SLIDE DP3T 16A 250V

SWITCH SLIDE DP3T 16A 250V

SCREWDRIVER SLOTTED 3/16" 5.25"

SIDAC UNI 220-240V 1A DO214AC

K2333 SHI

IGBT Modules

K2321 SANYO

K2312 TOSHIBA

K2313 TOS

K2300GURP Price K2300GURP Electronics

K2300GURP Digikey Supplier K2300GURP
K2300GURP Image K2300GURP Picture

Download K2300GURP Datasheet

Manufacturer

FREESCALE

SIKI

WESTCODE

NEC

TOS

NEC

TYCO

Pulse Electronics Corporation

WESTCODE

kingwell

TOSHIBA

Bulgin

Bulgin

Klein Tools

Littelfuse Inc.

SHI

IGBT Module

SANYO

TOSHIBA

TOS

Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

K2300GURP Components
Order K2300GURP Online

K2300GURP PDF

Quantity

20 pcs

695 pcs

1391 pcs

212 pcs

941 pcs

4222 pcs

1268 pcs

500 pcs

1388 pcs

8998 pcs

3555 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

177 pcs

1231 pcs

3789 pcs

3432 pcs

266 pcs
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